
Event:

Position Reg. #

1st 2848

2nd 2641

3rd 2849

4th 2770

5th 2989

Event:

Position Reg. #

1st 2956

2nd 2789

3rd 2818

4th 2658

2717

2737

Event:

Position Reg. #

2789

2770

2nd 2848

3rd 3135

4th 2737

5th 2956

1st
CRYSTA CHERIAN

JOHAN JOSY ANEX

JIYA MARIAM JACOB

JOSIAH ZACHARIAH EAPEN

DAVID CHACKO ANJANATT

JIYA MARIAM JACOB

HANNAH RACHEL REJI

CATHERINE MARIA

JOHAN JOSY ANEX

ELIZA REBECCA MATHEW

RAYAN ROJI VARGHESE

CRYSTA CHERIAN

NIYA MARIAM FEBIN

AANYA RACHEL JAMES

DIA ANN RENJI

St. Gregorios Indian Orthodox Church (Maha Edavaka), Kuwait

Jubilee Veda Maha Vidyalaya

Talent Scan 2019

Name of Student

SINGLE SONG - MALAYALAM

INFANTS

5th

SINGLE SONG - ENGLISH

Name of Student

DAVID CHACKO ANJANATT

RAYAN ROJI VARGHESE

STORY TELLING

Name of Student

SGIOC(ME), Kuwait

JVMV 1
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Final Results



St. Gregorios Indian Orthodox Church (Maha Edavaka), Kuwait

Jubilee Veda Maha Vidyalaya

Talent Scan 2019

INFANTS

Event:

Position Chest # Reg. #

2789

2736

2989

3129

2742

2849

2717

2839

2884

2965

2966

2859

2773

2848

2770

2818

2896

2850

2894

2992

2993

Avila Maria Blessen

Catherine Maria

Name of Student

GROUP SONG

Dia Ann Renji

Shreya Elza Mathew

Crysta Cherian

Daniel Sam Shaji

Eliza Rebecca Mathew

Eva Ann Akash

1st 4

Jaron Saji

Catherine Dilip

2nd 7

5th 5
Christie Baiju

Christina Baiju

Aida Mariya Ajith

Ashbel Gibi George

4th 3

Christine Dilip

Kathryn Vadakkekara Andrews

Naethen Kurien Naveen

Jiya Mariam Jacob

Johan Josy Anex

Niya Mariam Febin

Reihan John Manoj

3rd 1

SGIOC(ME), Kuwait

JVMV 2

Talents Scan 2019

Infants

Final Results


